
Our Longest Iron Ever

BRET WAHL
TAYLORMADE SENIOR DIRECTOR
IRON, WEDGE AND PUTTER R&D

Every RocketBallz Max head is hollow and constructed using our 
pull-face metalwood construction, which helps make them the 
longest irons we’ve ever developed.

Pull-face metalwood construction in every head allows ultra-fast face for high ball speed

Tungsten sole-weighting lowers and centers CG to promote maximum energy
transfer off turf

Draw-biased head structure promotes distance-enhancing right-to-left fl ight

New vibration and sound control system promotes satisfying feel and sound

Matrix Program graphite shafts in long-irons; KBS Satin steel shafts in mid-
and short-irons

GRIP:
RBZ Max Winn

KBS Satin 90 - S, R
Matrix Program 55  - S, R, M

SHAFT:
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CLUB

LOFT

LIE

OFFSET

BOUNCE

LENGTH

SWING WEIGHT

4

20º

61.0º

6.1mm

0º

39.21”

D3.5  D2.5

5

23º

61.75º

5.7mm

1.5º

38.41”

D3.5  D2.5

6

26º

62.5º

5.7mm

2.7º

37.625”

D3.5  D2.5

7

30º

63.0º

5.0mm

3.8º

37.0”

D3.5  D2.5

8

34º

63.5º

4.3mm

5.7º

36.5”

D3.5  D2.5

9

39º

64.0º

3.7mm

6.8º

36.0”

D3.5  D2.5

PW

44º

64.5º

3.1mm

8.8º

35.5”

D3.5  D2.5

AW

49º

64.5º

3.1mm

10.9º

35.5”

D3.5  D2.5

SW

54º

64.5º

2.0mm

12º

35.25”

D4  D3

LW

59º

64.5º

2.0mm

8.8º

35.0”

D4  D3

MEN - R / L, LW - NO LH    CUSTOM OPTIONS AVAILABLE  |  GRAPHITE SPECS


